
Concord Free Public Library presents 
Concord Reads about China 康克德读中国 

Program Listings 
 

Date Time Events 

Fri., Feb 16, 2007   7:00 PM   Friday Flicks at Fowler: Concord Reads about China: 
Balzac and the Little Chinese Seamstress

Tues., Feb 27, 2007   9:30 AM   Tuesday Book Discussion Group: Concord Reads 
About China – Dream of the Red Chamber 

Fri., Mar 2, 2007   7:00 PM   Friday Flicks at Fowler: Concord Reads about China: 
Xui-Xui, The Sent Down Girl

Sat., Mar 3, 2007   7:30 PM   

Concord Reads About China – Chinese Music Concert 
presented by the Greater Boston Chinese Culture 
Association Chinese Music Ensembles (Free 
admission, age 6 and up) 

Tues., Mar 6, 2007   9:30 AM   Tuesday Book Discussion Group: Concord Reads 
About China – The Family by Ba Jin 

Wed., Mar 7, 2007   7:00 PM   Evening Book Discussion Group: Concord Reads 
About China – Dream of the Red Chamber  

Thurs., Mar 8, 2007   7:00 PM   Concord Reads About China: 4  & 5  Graders Book 
Discussion Group

th th

 - Chu Ju's house by Gloria Whelan.
Sat., March 10, 2007   10:00 AM Storytime:  China Tales 

Sat., Mar 10, 2007   2:00 PM   Concord Reads About China: Children’s Storyteller Li 
Min Mo

Tues., Mar 13, 2007   9:30 AM   Tuesday Book Discussion Group: Concord Reads 
About China – Fortress Besieged by Qian ZhongShu 

Thurs., Mar 15, 2007   1:00 – 5:00 
PM   

Concord Reads About China: a Fun Afternoon - 
Movies (1pm), Paper Lantern Making (2pm), 
Calligraphy/Painting demo (3pm), Food (4pm), 
Book Exhibit (All day)!  

Sat., Mar 17, 2007   8:45 AM   
Concord Reads About China: China House - Trip to 
the Peabody Essex Museum (Fee/Reservation 
required; call Library at 978-318-3347) 

Tues., Mar 20, 2007   9:30 AM   Tuesday Book Discussion Group: Concord Reads 
About China – Farewell My Concubine by Lilian Lee 

Thurs., Mar 22, 2007   5:00 PM   
Concord Reads About China: Middle School Book 
Discussion Group led by teacher Katherine Stanley – 
The Examination by Malcolm Joseph 

Sat., March 24, 2007  10:00 AM Storytime: Pandas 

Sun., Mar 25, 2007   5:00 PM   
Concord Reads About China: The Forbidden City of 
China - a lecture and slideshow by art historian 
MingChien Liang (Free admission, age 10 and up) 

Tues., Mar 27, 2007   9:30 AM   Tuesday Book Discussion Group: Concord Reads 
About China – Soul Mountain by Gao Xingjian. 

Sat., Mar 31, 2007   2:00 PM   
Concord Reads About China: children’s author Grace 
Lin presents her Chinese-themed picture books 
followed by book signing. 

 
For more information on Concord Reads about China, please visit our library web page at 
http://www.concordnet.org/library/pages/news.html  
 

Funded in part by the Friends of the Concord Free Public Library and   
a Library Services and Technology Act/Community Languages grant to  

the Concord Free Public Library from 
the Institute of Museum and Library Sciences administered by the 

Massachusetts Board of Library Commissioners 
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